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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK /

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF I ^

Buskrud ^159 111 h
(Surname). (Number). (First Name and Initials).

Pvt

(Rank). (Organization).

p PLACE OP DEATH: .Hospi-tj.aJ. .50.
g CAUSE OF DEATH?YP.^?.^4.
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:  PLACE OP BURIAL: . .Qlsjr;iont-?.era7;.ind.

(Give Cemetery. Town and Department). Map references must
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Was one fastened to name peg or ' '
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If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks-l
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•* - .1

VEA.REST RELATIVE: .01©... Suslcrud..-
i  ' '
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I
J RELATION SI-HP: i tOtilGr • .

[; 4; .... . P.rge. L. P.lc.G, 1'.'. it. .Ohiplain..
(Signature.and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This aortSsA to be forwarded to Central Records OiBce» A. G. O., A. £. F.|
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IMMEDIATE ACTION

293 A-M
IN REPLY

REFER TO

\ WAR DEPARTMENT Oct. 13, 1932.

Buskrud, Hjalmsj (M) ̂  office or the quartermaster asNKRAL
WASHINGTON

Mrs. Bgtsey B, Buskrud,
Ashby, Minn,

Dear Madam:

SPECIAL

Your Government has provided an opportunity for all Mothers and
Widows of deceased members of the American Forces who were lost, buried
at sea, or whose remains are now interred in Europe, to make a pilgrimage
to the cemeteries in Europe. This was done in the hope that all who may
make the pilgrimage will derive a measure of comfort and solace from the
visit.

pilgrimage.
You are numbered among those who are privileged to make this

During July and September of this year, inquiries were addressed
to you as to whether or not you desire to make the pilgrimage to Europe.
To these inquiries no reply has been received from you.

You probably do not realize how important it is that a reply be
received from you. If we do not receive replies, it becomes very diffi
cult to make the necessary and proper arrangements for those who are to
make the trip, as .everything must be arranged in advance. Consequently,
it is just as important for the Government to know the names of those

who do not desire to take advantage of its offer as it is to know the
names of those who do.

Will you please devote a few moments of your time ite
either the word "YES" or "NO" in the following space 'JO

indicating whether or not you desire to Mke the pilgrimage
and sign your name here p jn. Use. en^osed

envelope, which requires no postage, and return this sheet

This reply will assure your Government that no'
or Widow has failed to receive its offer in commemoration

departed, and will greatly assist in making the necessary
for those of them who wish to take advantage of the privili'

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yourSj,...--;;;;;^^ f,

CH'AS. W. DIETE,
Capiain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
Q. M. C. Form 3Sfi (Old Form 493)

Approved December 1,1922 »—MM OVO

IMMEDIATE ACTION





WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER OBNERAL

WASHINGTON

REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

mt» MUmy B BtKlorafi
Aahby mna

Dear Madam:

XI

r-

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15. 1930. authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION

BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

2 Ends,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?.

(Sign here)

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

(Write answer here)



IIP I

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

I ..

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

Buskrud, Ejalmar A-M M October 2, 1931

Mrs, Betsey B. Buskrud
Ashby, Minnesota

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not

been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements .
male accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the spac® provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage

in 1932?

r

1  ' Please state your age and condition
of health:

Age.-f-::
Health'::.

" '

3. Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?

S^n here

Very truiyjy

End:

Env.

A

Captain
Assistant.

. D. hughe

.  A

0'plW ̂
■■■. f iW B

s:.,, -
.n, Q. M. Corps



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFriCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN RKPLY RBPKR TO

Bvislcrud, pvt (a||) V
«y«U» 20, 1931.

Xrs* Bataey B. Buekrud,
A«hby,

*lna.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have ansv/ered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which

requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

i

Very truly yours.

A. D. HUGHES.

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932?
Write answer here

Sign here



t.

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

REPLY REFER TO 293 A C

Buskrud, Hjalmar 1764 M

Mrar. Be|sey Buskrud
Ashby, Minn.

Juno 7» 1930

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

TC assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For Quartermaster General,

Very trul

^HUGHES,
Captain//q. M. Corps,

Aroistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931?{Write answer here)i}^i^

(Sign here)%x4if



J
WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMABTEft GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 293 A C

Buskrud, Hjalinff.r 1754-M

October 7, 1929.

Mrs. Belsey Buskrud,
Ashby, Minn.

Dear Madam:

The Act of CongresB which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military Or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is 'to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the proba.ble cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plane completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
qtiestions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930? (Yes) (No) flf)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member oj^the mili--
t.arv nr naval forcee in whom you dnterested? (Yes) (No)

/■

4. Please give your age and etai

Age/pfHealth
(Years) (Good) (Poor)

5. What language do you speak?

S ocrr §
\Sy " AJ

Englieh - (Yes)'^'^^No)
Other language

(Specify language spoken)

Very truly yours.

End.
•  Act

Envelope

fjiOHN T. HARRIS,
liajor, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C

Buskrud, Hjalmar
1764

Atig. 23, 1929.

Mrs. Ole Busknid,
Ashby, Minn.

Dear Madam;

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

received to our communication dated J^uIe 13, 19:^9 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

W
US'

t.

Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address;

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis tOj^iti^^!^prd-
ing to the terms of Sectio^^of ̂hp,, a
closed Act, give her name/addrelq^s,t'and
relationship in the spac^ opjkOsi'fe. ^

If survived by a v/idow
desire to make the pilgrim^e?,

For The Quartermaster

2 Incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope

%a

Very truly yours,

fOHN T. HARRIS,
Ma^or, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

LikJL



WAR DEPARTMENT

FFJCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GE

wASHiNaron

REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C
June ,  1929,

31

ibrft 0X« BtMdcru4»

Dear Madam:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late parivata, tirvt alwid Eyalawr Bttakrud, 48tk Co*, 20th
Tca&lnffi ere now in tlm A&orioan Canatewr, Solieiw, AiiUMt*
Franca*

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

no postage.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requlros

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

f-

Z incla.

Act of Congress,
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL-

WASHINGTON

REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

I

Buekrud, AM September 7 1932

Mr« Betsey B BueJcrud
Ashby Minn

Dear Madam:

Eaference is mads to the questionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the ceme
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAH for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name and return this letter In the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage
in .1933? (Answer "Yes" or "No")

2. Please state your age and condition
of health:

Age:

Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?

.'U:

ri-

Sign here

NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANGS WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

End:

Env.

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



I

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFP^iCe OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A~M

BMkamd ajalasr TW July 11 ie3«

Mrs S*t««r B Btwltmi
Aidi%y Mlsa

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost

or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe,

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who

does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelops which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

2 Ends. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OP'^ICE Of THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"M

Bttokrudf, Hjalntw A-M K Oototwsr 2» 195X

Mr«, B*ts«y B» Batlorad
Aahby« Minnesota MB

Dear Madam:

O

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
male; accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and raturn this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage
in'1932? '

2. Please state your age and condition
of health:

Age:

Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?

f

For The Quartermaster General,

Sign here

Very truly yours.

End:

Env. \

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. U. Corps,

Assistant.

t



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFricE OF THE quartermaster general

WASHINGTON

IN RKFUr RBPKR TO m-m-m

Buskrudj H;laljnar, FTt (AM) M
Jtt&o ZO, 1931*

Mrs* Betsey B. Buskrud^
ABhby,

Minn.

Dear Madam:

CD
a')

O

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
eithec^of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
folloi^fng tb'^ question.

s

(--y ■ ^

^ soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name ar^ retr^ this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requirei^ no i^stage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

si This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

r^

lO

o
Cvj

Q&O YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932?
03 Write answer here

d

2

O

a
o

Sign here
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTEHMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Busfcrud, Hjaljwwr 1764 M 7« 1980

Seltey Baskrud
Ashby, Mlm.

Dear Madam:

r
%

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August let of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign •
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,""
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931? ,
(Write answer here)

'' (Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 293 A C October 1^29.
Baskrud, Hjalaar 1764-U

Mrs. Buskrudi
kshla^, Ulas.

i

Dear Madam:
\

The/Act of Congresg which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in

Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the ■

United Stateg'who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 191^ and Julj/ 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
•teriee, all'hecessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Goverhment, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15,'1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

\

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930? (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? , (Yes) (No)

4. Please give your age and state of health.

Age Health
(Years) (Good) (Poor)

5. What language do you speak?

English - (Yes) (No)
Other language

(Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

End.

Act

Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTEFiMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 293 A C
Btuflorad, HjeXinftX*
1764

AQ4» S3, 1929*

Hrs* Ol« Ba8}erad|
AaUby , Hlziii*

Dmup Itodaai

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

received to our communication dated 13, 19£9making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

•

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER QENE

WAfiHINOTO?1

%
*4. r
-'C

■i>.y

t

IN REPLY REKER TO QM 293 A-C

Autkrud* Bjdloif*

lirt 0X« BUffkrud^
mm*

June
IZ

1929.

•d

Dear Madam:

h

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late flfti olMi ftigkfud, d&th 20ih Engri., whof*nov int«rjNid in th« Ai«nt«*llMni« AmHolm G^Ury, mUtrn, Aiant,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he la survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

CC
%o

<r
v.

crv

Very truly yours,

2 incla. ^
Act of Confess
Envelope.

€:5 v".
*  vVi

O

\n

JOHN T. HAERIS,
Major, Q, M. Corps,

Assistant.
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293.8 Disc.Cty.519
X-293 Buskrud, Hjalmar, 1st Ind.

b

4-

t
.

Hdqrs., American G.R.S., Q,.M.C., in Europe, 20, rue_^Eolitor, Paris, Prance,
July 7, 1928. To; The iiuartermaster General of the Army, V/ashington, E.G.

1. Graphical chart for Cemetery ̂ ^519, Clermont-Perrand, Puy-de-
Dome, copy of Porm 1-A dated Hovenher 5, 1919, and all records on file in j
this office show original burial location of this casualty as Grave 245.
Cty. 519.

\y

\:J- J.

tv ' V

N- .

P.W. Van Duync
Colonel, i<i.Li.C.,
Chief.

3
•(

{

lU^

r

s

/ y
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Suiaom&f sjaSiBiir. 3:iia»

JMVtdftn &«K,S«f «^Si«C*» ift Borope* 20* iraft^IloHtor* P&xii, Tswtt
7, Ibi &» ̂^oarteanaastftr (k»»rai of tbm Army, iMxington, P.C.

i* QmpM^wX «hnrt foap e«sati3^ ̂ 519» C3L«»Boa^®irii«ai4, Puy-O*-.
cifpy oi i?om t»A, dftte4 MmmSb^T 5* cmd an mooim on file in

thin off let i^am asfigjkmS. huriitl Xoontion of thin oMmnlitsr cw Qxnve
Cty. S19.

f'.W. Ton Iha^xin*
OoltSMll* ^i£«C«0
C^ief.

..-' ri
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAl.

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER Tn 03^ 293 Ap*C
Buskrud, H^alnar June 22, 1928,

Subjecta Original grave location*

To a The Chief, American Graves Registration Service, Q.11.C*, in
Europe, 20 rue Molitor, 16eme, Paris, France*

1* Referring to the original burial of the late Hjalmar Buskrud,
disinteiment and reburial form 16-A submitted to this office with con
centration forms, dated October 4, 1921, shows the body as being dis
interred and reburied into Grave 19, Row 8, Block B, Aisne-Uame Amer
ican Cemetezy, from Grave 24£, American Cemetery, Clermont Ferrand,
Puy-de-Bome, 619* Old burial foisns 1-&. show the original grave location
to have been 243*

2* It is requested that your records be checked and this office
be advised as to the correct original builal location* If reburial was
made from Grave 243 to 245, it is further requested disinterment forms
be foxwazded for cospletion of records*

By order of The ^artermaster General:

t
MocmrTOCR,

Corps
Assistant

X y

i



Jond 22 , 192$,

,7
9^ 29S A-C

Buslcrad, H^lsar

Subj6ctj Original grave location.

7o: fhc Chief, /inaricnn Graves Eegistmtltn £cmoe, Q.li.C., in
ajrc^e, 20 rue Lolitor, 16eiaa, Paris, France.

1. Eeferrlrtg to the crlGlnal burial cf the late H^alcar Duskrud,
dislntorcent and rebnrlal fcrts lo-A aubclttod to this office with ccn-
contration fcnas, dated October 4, 1921, shows the body as being dis
interred and raburied into Grave 19, Eow 8, ,llock B, Aisne-inme Aiser-
ican Cesjeteiy, froru Grave 245, Aroricen Cemutcry, ClercKint Ferrand,
Pcy-de-l-oce, G19. Old burial fcma l-A sijow the criminal 8*^ve location
to have been 243.

2» It is requested that your records be checked and this office
be advised as to the ocrreot original burial location. If reburial was
mde froB Grave 245 tc 24d, it is furthor requested disintorffiaat forms
be forwarded ftr ooEj-letion of records.

By order of The Qoartenaaster Gonorslj

J. IiC'vijL-lIiiX/Cii,
hojor, -:.L. Corps,
Assiitl^^,

*  'I

GR

M
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vG.E.S. Form #114 B
00

DATE

1  NAME Hjslnisr n-i rqittSERIAL No. 2159111

RANK ORGANIZATION XO

GRAVE LOCATION Ani6r« Cty# Gl0rnioii1j"*l'6rr8iid Puy—do—Doms 519

(lo
49 th

CTY. NAME
NUMBER

245

2.

GRAVE

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION

ROW PLOT

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

COORDINATES

CONCENTRATED TO Bemaina are in orginal grave*

date grave ROW PLOT

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

-Hona.

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS. jio.t-iean. .exhumed*.
V DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR..
Tom Ward. Captain, ̂ •M.Corps.

3. FINAL GRAVE L0CATI0N..Iiaa*.ai.^l9EE 12. Q BlQCk-B*.—
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

Aisn0.-Mar.ne..^Ame.r.MaQ-.Oa.mjLi/:l.VM^^-.Be.lle.ail..l.^.isnei.
CEMETERY



INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves' Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A,' statement to this'effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinafes is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.

•  - ^

\}-r:



^^*TioK__CMrmont-P,extaM^
To oe prepared in triplicate, oATB Oct 4thr.l9gl

REPORT OF DISiNTERMENT. PREPARATION, SHiPMFJ^T AND REBURIAL OF BODY -

COMPAHATIVE REPORT » i ? *DI3INTERMENT

00

Records of G.R.5. H<eadquarters.

1. Name

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of hody

10. Name

#3

2. No. ....a591U

3. Rank____Pvt_J.

11. No.

12. Rank

C"-®- 13. ort
iC!

5. D.D. '

6. c.D. Typhoid J'ever

14. (a,) 'D.D'^.

(b) D.B.
.none.

7. Grave No. 245.

8. Plot

9.

Sec

Row

Discrepancy found upon di^intermeriV/"^ W

15;' Grave 'No,'. ' Sec.' " '

16. Plot Row "J..

■  .none

•1-;

19. Commune or town Clermont-Ferrand

21. Country

By —JE,-T»i.nder-son-

18. Cemetery MeriO ■

20. Dept. or County P'C^-de-Domo ^ •

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.

23. Disinterred (Date). Q^t. 4th..l92L..

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name..;.. Hjalmar..B,USl:ind.;... Serial No...

...Fyt Organization 49th..Bngrs«

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? y®

PREPARATION

..®...... On body?y£SCcorroded
•  '-^y : v.-t' ■ /-vS ntirelyl

^ Signature Junior Teahnical Assistant

JiA.Dougherti

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).', ' ' ■

rfiCDrd-.agrjess-.with .form T14--A :, -

27. Condition of body ---.h§d.lj...deeo.mpga..e.d:,, featT^.§.s,..ujnr

28. Nature of burial
-woo den- box- end- unifb rm,

29.^Any difcrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? -— - ------- - inrngpi -- ■ - -- - - -

30. Sody prepared and placed in casket; Date .. O.o.t .4th..19.21.. By'...Bu,J.,Andel!sa»--

■31.»t0asket sealed by .JS«.T*Anderson

Signature of Embalraer, (Supervisor) ..
E.T. Anderson

f--

fli



r

s

i

Box No.SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.)
t

32.'Designation of body: ^

Name BUSXCMD- Hiajmss - Sef^ial n<5

Rank Pvit Organization______.__^i^®^^ Etogra

33. Consigned to:
Aian

C-11534

e Marne American Cemetery 1754

Name of Permanent Cemetery Belleau_..Aiane

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)..0.C.t..4.th-19-8J By K.

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate si^pervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector
F.Overheiser', 1st .Lt .^'iC *

36. Remarks HOJOje....

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date),

To point of Concentration

"  (Name)
Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer,

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date , •

By G.R.S. Representative...,,

39. Shipped, from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date nnt 14t-h 1921

■'T

To Permanent Cemetery ,..-_Ms.nc,rIfeme.Amer...Oty,.l.'7.6,4.4jLe,ll_eaufAlsn^l
(Name

Conveyer, Signature Shipping Officer _ _
ff.Overheiser.lstVlt.QMC

40. Received: Date /.

U

iA 1

G.R.S. Representative ....G y;4U3H,, M^^ Su^rvisor, Aroa #2.5

41. Reinterred.. Aisne-M, ame Cem.lVMr.
:  - (Date)

42. Grave No.. , " ' ■

43. Plot,...,.....,,, .BJcOOK Row

Section

8

ni'D
V ■

ft '-t; -

0€
G.R.S. Representative ^

W,D.CI.Efi.RY, Lt.Chaplain USA.

h: U- !C»Co'

0-.exmc :■ sruf'

-11



' V-

0. I.. 1 c-A .. .ai.arjno.nt-tei82i4.;

REPORT GE OlSjNTERMENT JND REBURIAL ,,,, flat»h«r v a9 a.
1. Remains of Serial Number.....?., 15.? 11

Rank Organization ....:.49..t.h..Bif^9»€U- '

2. Disinterred (date) : . " ' , From (give complete location):

...®.?®.....?.!l.5....C.ein.et

By : Group Unit !

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete locatio'ii);

.P^.......21*JL?22. BeUea-u (Aiaw)

.. By : Group..—re^buria.!..group Unit Nature of reburiaILiaed..oajaltat

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment;

zeble,.... badly decompo^^

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried vritb body ?yi©6.»..e.Il1;i.r.®ljf' On grave marker ? .....VMB
corroded

{b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks '

b.Qt.lM...r.e.«..Qr.4....a.gr.«e.8....w.l.%...f.p.m..i.l.4^..
•J

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? MBD li8
.  alloy filling 14

(a) Height (actual measurement) ...;..I^.?^b.l0...bp „repprt....

(i) Weight (estimated).....

(c) Hair—Color

Quantity

Characteristics

'[d) Hair on face—Color

Location.

Quantity xione

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) .7.

.'..;.....uiiab-le-.to r epo rt

•wdo

none

none

uono

no no

none

" 8 ~ ^ 10

Dlagreta represents the month wide open

p erf eot

22 23 24 25 26 27

•  (/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) , ,...; ;..........i.;...-....„....: Ai.Z'

^;.;.:..;...;;viinpO-SSiW.0 •tO--4ct0imtn# •——

7. Disinterment

supervised by >Lt.J.... - Approved :
1 Anderson, Sup ? ̂vsrhe ̂ er

*  ̂ (Title) .l..at...l«i.€a..t...^G..
8. Rcburial

supervised by

L.D. HiYS

Approved :



V^'v; t. i:

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

, /
■ f » '

(i. > '

Enter information, noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. Tliis
form is supplemental to "and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting rebur-ial locations. To be
used in answer to Questiorl26, Forrp 114, in case no jmeans of identification on body. £ [-

1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and rehuried.

■  2. Give date and ̂accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accmate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which > made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and. on grave marker by reporting
"Yes "or "No". ' " ' ■ ■ ,t ■ . x f

{b) State whether or not body appears to have beerv a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which itr is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. -

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important and shoujd be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth}i bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and fincHhgs charted to coyer- the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

0 -

MISSING TEETH.. ..All teeth missing through previous extrac
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wpunds) should be scratched out,
thus :

CROWNED TEETH. ..Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus'; - ~

BRIDGE WORK Block in solid the .crown of tooth (labelu  i gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),

thus :

FILLINGS Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos
sible (block in and label gold, silver,

Eg - cement), thus :

CARIES (CAVITIES) .Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

•tooth riissiNS
■tooth misoiijg

GOLD CROWl
fORCElAIWCROWM

OLDCROWH

/GOLDand PORC^AIN BRipGE
-641.0 BRfOGE

LVER Pll-LirtCT
olO FiLtirifr

AVITV
irOATEO

;.COLO FILUlNfi-
gold FILLlHO
GOLD FJLLINO

FCAYPO
eCAYED

DENTURES (PLATES)..; Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word "clasp."

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of'the person approving ^
same.

8. Show name of person «(upervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.



X
r

r  ; U, ■ . - 7699';^
t  ̂

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATa\ .\ ' ^ ~
fXlH-

TYP..,.vW._g -
CKR...;^^0 ""

X z

1. Location- Index Card: ^ 1 ?Y fY!
BU^KRVV Q'- ' Q S "

(а) Name Ser. No. —

(б) Rank ...Pri5ra.t-e..Jj iA_.. Organization
(c) Date of death. jL2.ri2.rl.& (d) Cause of death TyjLb_OjLd.Jge VeX

11. Registratiox Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): X O
IsJ CJ

(a) Grave No. ... . Row Plot 16 Sec .«-..... TYP. lll.ll..

(b) Emerg. Address ....M-rs-.--Ole-3tiaJcxiid...tiiio.13i-ex.)-..Ashley.^..^liiru ^—

ni. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases CKR.jiit.^.-.

IV. A. G. O. Disposition Card: . Date of receipt .. -

(a) Name (1) Relationship .'.lU;

(c) Address .'-.....'.-A..cD...-r-.j

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S. ? L ^ /
am

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at ..

(/) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S rTTL

(g). Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.

Examiners Initials A..^ Date X.^r:— , 1920.

V. A. G. O. Correspondence shows communication from -

dated -

confirming request in Par. TV., item , above, or requesting that...

Examiner's Initials — — Date —i- , 1920.^  ./ ft / ,/ // \
VI. G. R. S. Files, Correspondence—shows as follows: Li.—t.A.=—

""j r . A Y i] ■ u
,--- - -

p- {/;* ( /j p , J•«>ir*
(a) Cancellation memos'referred to? 1—--f-

Exami^r's Initials i...-f! Date - , 1920.

COUNTRY 5'KANGB Cemetery No 5.^5. 1 Sheet No. ...3.9.
Make .Form :

G. K. S. Form No. 115 ,_-729 _ !\

FORM 115 - fl COMPLETED _ v r



VII. G. K.gForm^a^_^inade.^ CE j V£ D
C/3

Typec^ Checked by j 1920.

VIII. FlNAt^i
w
v*

I..

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

Q

FEB 11 1921

"XRIirrSr,'! '■ V; 71cable on

letter on .2l^:?C.:.2f:ll7l920 '



3—77'iD_ . - - -

R^k^__

Serial^No, ——

Remarks : (Su^ K^^'d

^Ar ̂ "
^  ' flM ,n

Discrepancies

-

Bank —.

Serial -

Qcgi. -

Remarks:

G. R.^S^_Corr.

Rank_^^

Serial No.

Org^

Remarks:

-

Name

Rank

Serial No. >, ,.

Org. v-v /•:. v A.- .,^

Remarks;;'"',5. >vis.
V  . ■ I >

.  re:" ai ■:"\.\ - ^ ■ ■ - (
:5V'" ' 'e , A ■ ■;^' ■: -.>•■"-'iT>

i——

■  " ,:
} r' t ' .- >i

t/'\^ rd '
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G. H. S. Form No. 120
SmpPraG INQDIRY

(Revised) •i Sf

\
J

V l.-SC?

.-30 mrt

/ p,f: r»|;. f Mf ;/

WAR DEPARTMENT ■

Office op the Quartermaster General of the Army

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WASHINGTON

I, }0 )T.'FROM: ' Chief,Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C.

To: Mr. Die E. Buskrud, Ashby, Minn. .

Sitbject: Remains -
49th Co.. 20th Engrs. ' ''• •i.Jmr.V.;

of this office show that you nave requested that his body

1  ij

The records

lo CifSG fjijs poqA*

. fro ;ioai.oef i.ajviu.rr-i hi.g'

!  ;"'UJ Ti l j i.r.-

4

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet. . : *

The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United State^j:
(2) interment in Ai-lington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe. .l,

By authority of the Quartermaster General.
Charles C. Pierce,

Major, U. S. A.

If aU blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS'
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL .LIVING.

STATE.TOWN.NO. AND STREET.NAME OF—

Was , soldier married?
Soldier^s widow

Soldier s children.
(Name oldest firet.)

Father

Mother
y.-flnlfU]

Brothers
(Name old

est first.)

SLsters.
(Name old
est first.)

..MMzf. Relationship

Date

Address ..(ff

Important.—CAREFULLY read instructions before fiUing out this paper. a-rsoo (over.)



iMrq pe^LO ̂njitriS oni fciR b-./bcf

I)!-.;"I the undersigned, am the :—- —- and nearest living relative of the within-named
'  ' ° ' . (Rointionship.) : , . - "

'  's,

soldier, and dcshe.the following disposition of his remains, viz: ,
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

'H " - 1. As stated on first page,of this sheet.
y. ■ , \

,  \

2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to
(Name.)

(•/:■ ■ ■ ;
J jC'fp station.) (State.)

3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in National Cemetery. ^

|,^;uji 4. To remain in Europe, for biuial in a permanent American Cemeteiy.
jU

(/onic "iipr; |.r i 1 I
gojqu.t t! (,prjqu.w j '

1  j Signature

■  "^""INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.
'■'■ '.u: 111— !/)//. : ■. . '-ViK-

DEFVA : : ■ ' ■ -i '.f

^i."If'definite instruction as to'the disposition ox a body are not received from the'nearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

' 2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper kiTOST BE SIGNED BY Till!! PERSON WHO, .IS THE NEXT of Idn IN THE
ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheeti ^

4. This pajier must be returned showing the name and adchess of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor'on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no vfidow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living near you, to fill out this
■ paper. : . . .

j, , 7. If YOU,are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,
please fill ouit this paper AT C)NCE and mail to this office.

J . < ) g_ You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid |^iay:ii|jig^l|q^(::ase of this body.
9. Use the inclosed envelope—^pay no postage. BRANCH'

CKVAE8 BECI.^jLBYXIOX ?EK/ICR '
OkfciCE ofc laE OJbijF.tWi Oh jjTf; ftm:. \ t'

MYK^iSbYSi^/reVlX
(K<LfJi«l) ■ 31

BBlitOfy I'.irtftiBA . i ■
O' li- H- Jtotiu iiO« ISO I . —30

brill 20)^21

J

.s
s.

• >
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619 - 30

February 8* i9*il.

File HO* 293.8 Qm» Dlv. -lor. Br*'
(B JSimUD, HjaliaarJ

Jr* Olo 2» Buskrud,
Asbbyt uinnssota.

Dear Slrj-

Heoeipt of shipping Inquiry datef^ January 17th, 1921,
relative to the rerrutlns of your son, the late private Hjalraar
3U8k:rud, Serial riunber 2159111, 49th (joi^jany, 20th sneineers,
is acknwleiged.

instructions have been issued that your request to
have the rersiins left in Prunoo for bui'ial in a pernanent
African CeniGtor^,'' be coraplied with. You are assured tbj.t
the grave site will ulv/ays be taalntained as a fitting memo
rial of the late soldier's sacrifice.

The Bdpartraent desires to convey to you renewed as
surance of Its sympathy in your bereavement.

By authority of the '2""^i'tei'nuster (jeneral:

H. B. 31IAIT0H#
Captain,
Officer In Oharj-re.

Data.

^oted on Form No. H5

ays

?, 0. PALU3,
SxeoutlV|B Assistant.

r
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Fobzruary Hp 19;2l«

File nof 293.8 Cera. 'Jlv, aor. 3r.
(3;iSKH\D. nJalGlir)

" ^>3
-■ "T*--'

':Z- - - • -i

ar. Olo 3* Boskrud. ;;:_is- : ^••.-
ilinnosota. . 1 ^ \ '- V-

'. ♦ " " ' . -

Dear Sir:-

Heoeipt of ehlpnli^ inquiry datC' January,' 17th, 1921,
relative to the re'nalns of yo^Mr eon, tho lato private Kjalmar
Boskrud, Serial Puaber 2159111, 49th cctapanjr, 2i)tb jjieineora,
is acknowlo l^'rod.

instruotione have been issued ttot your requost to
have the rernsilns left in ii'ranoe for buriiil in a nernunent
i^joc-rican CJotaotor^'' be oonpiled with. Yoa are assured that
the Riave site villl always bo uialntained us a fittint? taaao^
rial of tho late soldier's sacrifice.

^Jhe Ddpartraont doslroQ to convey to you renewed as
surance of its syiapathy in your bercaveraent•

By authority of the itJurterraaster (jenorals

f EB - ̂
„  R. S-qH. G.

-'r " * ■ - ■ ■H. 13. OUAJTOHt
Captain, / 524-
Officer in Ohar;*e. • ; J • B: V, '  -r-.' . I

By!

?. C. PALl^iS.
Bxeoutlve ABBistanfti

Not»d on .^or>n No.

^  7".

rv - ̂  .-wi-

I--..
.  --- ,V. v 'V

"-C.

>-•^1
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COLIPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF Ra,MNS DaTk

Pile • 769^ o

I- LOCATION IND5X G^RD:

WSKKVD^
(a) Nane BUSKI^.. Hjaawr Ser. Nc. 2159m

(b) Rank ..^_iyat©J_(s|^ Organization 49"^! C0», ̂ Oth Eoglnoera TYP
ybb

Cause of(c) Dat G o f d c ati,? *22 *l8 d e ath S^pbold VoYer

II- RauIdTRhTION Card.-(Check Reg,, Card Inf,against Loc.Ind.Inf,);

(a) Grave Na,243. Row * Plot uect. * TyYbb

(b) Bnerg, AddressMrS^. Ql© BUBkrud %n|i,

III-Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases
T '

cm
•}■} hAx'i'

IV, Information on which advice to Surone in letter of transraittal was based:

In, * ^ A . - / h f"i j'f} - / ^
iy

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe '
(Letter of transmittal ox\ll~7r:^\32 u

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S.Koboken, N.J. DE.Q..^ 192

VII. 6UPPLEI:1£NTaRY REQUESTS
Date of Relationship
_an_d. Dour C O und n em e Desires action taken

/III. Form 115 received from G.R.S- Hoboken, FEB..1.1..19?1 192

-  COUNTRY

G.rt.S. FORIvI il5-A
August , 1920

GFIiETERY NO. ah n^iT »i 1j.

S-666/^<»-B PRAHCB 519 30 -A

■.>i£



.Buslg-ud, JljjSJjnac.
(Surname.) (Christian name in full.)

■49th Co. gpith 'RngT-.g;
(Rank and oraK^izatiori.)

-2.^15^^110.-
(Arnfy serial number.)

State yotir relationship to the deceased
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? :^o—

(") OS or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do yJu "1

wish them interred in a national cemetery? / / (Yes or no.)
If /"^u desire the remains interred at the home/of the deceased, give full informa-

below as to where they should be sent:

I.

(Name of person to receive rema'ns.)

(Number and street.;

(Sign here) —

(Exprlss oHice.)

or town

(Telegraph ofilce.)

(State.)

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post olTice.)
Read carefully the letter ateompanymg this card.

(Siate.)
3—6713



Original letter sent to-

Mr. Die E. Buskrud,
Ashby, Minn.

■

/s^

■ r
vl

:  r'f



r\

^  ' il ■'GRAVE LOcWiON BLANK if
l.OGAT? ' OF TIIK GRAVE OF

/.. 1 .'. ... .^^59111 K
-  ̂ tiurcama). (^Number). (Fiist'Name and Initials).

■ ■ "(RankV. ' w4- (Organizatiori).
;-"PI.ACE OF DEATH:

s must

l-\eAU8E OF DEATH; . .Tj^hoid •
♦

DATE OF BURIAL: . .-P.Q.Q. .24

PLACE OF BURIAL: . .P.X^.vJl.Q?
(Give Cemetery, Town and Deparment)®

specify clearly what map is used.

•-iuae-rio.an •3om&-fea-P5r»- • Gi-t^va- -HaAber

P . .■ . . ."by .•. .«lI»Dept..'Jler-;ioat-?©rr-iHda '• '• • •
SKA VE E UMBER; " /. . . 6 • .

I HOW MARKED: Name Pegl.YSS Crossf.TeS
Headboardt Bottlef.

I  IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

c Was one buried

I Was one fastene
I  stake used gravaimarker?,;..

tion and marks'If name umsnowu ■fill SSI
should Ijj^given he*!

EELATIMEt^'.S .NEARE

.i^azmI ADDRESS :%^Slal
5 BELATIONSIIIC:

Ge orpe L _ Ki ce .1 [\ Lt _
(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves ReEistratioh Service.
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5^:

BUSKiLUI), HJMMiE #2159111

Pvt. 29til Go,20th Bngrs.

Plot #16, Grave #243

)  Amer Gam #519 at CleraDnt-P- rrand

I
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Bui Le tin Q.H .3, 0 ..i5
^ril i;4th 1S19 ̂

llrowrvUU.ilgun S Sl.«rrr Co.StP*n*l.

PRESIDENT

E - U . SCOF I E l_D

VICE PRESIDENT

E. K. TEISBERS

CASHIER

U. 1-1. H A U 6 E

Tjrst gxATE Rank
CAPITAI- AND SURPLUS ̂ 30,000

XSHBY, MINN.
—  - - " " -J.ZZ1

' F.ebrucrs'- lYtli 1919.

Il
Chief, Graves Hegistration Service,

Headquarters Service of Supply.
'  . r. 0. 717 • •

/merican H. H. France.
* •

Dear Sir:-

I would appreciate very, much to get a photography
of the grave of my son, .private Hj^lmax-Buskrud, "^"Dth "do.
20th Engineers, who died Dec. 22,d 1918.
As I understand it the grave is in the Atnerican Plot in
Cemetery in Clermont-Ferrand, Fuy-de-Dome, .France.

Very truly yours

'i 1- i-,



-/t- Oon.ra of tf.o Anoy
-o-"-. 5?> ■ *•' C"^

■'IF ,>*■ ^nr»rr«*i4 /

Froin:

/Dato Nov 0 13j 1920
Ir'^on:-st.idLi>re.iuoo>5d of A.G,0,

o>"'' P .Ror-istration.
Xi:e Qu'j.rtornK.'s tor General ri " rA

'  "• (C^emctorial Division)Tho Aojutorrt GoactoJ of the Amy. 6to 4 f; Gf, ,j ,, ^ .
Su'oioci- T- *■ ■■■.■'O-.-iiHEtoA, E. C.-- ' I.-iomat-Lon required for C.n.S.

oom-ira-.oiicu of rU inforaatiJn''ohom/''° ohooy.ai belo., be corylcted, Kequcof
■I

IW
i>urnrj;ie or Buslcrad ^ ̂

f>* Christian ^nane ^ ^
c, Serie.l oAOTber 2109111 ^ y

f» Date of cleoth I2/22/I8 0 f

b. Co.use of death Typhoid Fever
ht Aut'nority (C,C.>^-)

d^- Organization 49th Go. 20th Engrs, . _
/X 3.. Energency addrcE

Fank .Private ^
1body lEfCRlFTIOjg

(Ce.o ]. t^.e ;rt, of tiie Service Record)
a# A;.je oi' Gillistniont

b» Color of eyes

c» Color of hair

d* Hei^iit

e, Vv''oi,.rht

f* Permanent marks and
physical defect!? at
e;aif--tmont (Old fractures or brerJ'.c)

J* Relation Sjiap

DEhT'AL CHARTS
(See Physical report of
e::;jmination prior to enlistment)
'T-i Strike out teeth missln;^
y 7 6 5 4 3 2 1-1 2 .34 5 6 7 3

'^ppor riyht upper left

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 112 3, ^^^3
lover rir;ht lover left

>1

cac-rT::?;/ ;:o; 519

3HEHT :;o; 30
TYFED 3^ - . 3 . . , /<4^' ' FED ' ' ■■

/ 3

H. L, t.OCKRS,
'■Juar tojvnaster C-on'ijral, US/

ps-7i3/yi«:j^.
^2.12/ Go

flec'd \V orld War Dir.I  " 11 "i R '90
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